Nylon Cable Ties
Countless Possibilities, Millions Of Solutions
cordscanada.com62 Densley Avenue, Toronto, Ontario Canada M6M 5E1
 (416) 242-6811
The widest line of versatile self-locking nylon cable ties for standard and
heavy duty, regular and mounting applications. ValueLine ties securely
bundle cables, wires and hoses from 1/16" to 15" diameters. They assemble
easily by hand, or you may wish to tighten and trim them with our tensioning

(In)
W Width
(mm)
T
Thickness
(In)
T
Thickness
(mm)
Min. Tens.
Strength
Minimum
Order
Qty.
Standard Duty (1/16 min. Bundle Dia.)
VNT4-18 4 4.000 101.60 7/8 0.875 22.23 0.094 2.39 0.042 1.07 18 1,000
VNT6-18 6 6.000 152.40 1-3/8 1.375 34.93 0.094 2.39 0.042 1.07 18 1,000
VNT8-18 8 8.000 203.20 2 2.000 50.80 0.094 2.39 0.042 1.07 18 1,000
VNT5-30 5-1/2 5.500 139.70 1-1/4 1.250 31.75 0.130 3.30 0.045 1.14 30 1,000
VNT8-40 8-1/2 8.500 215.90 2 2.000 50.80 0.140 3.56 0.049 1.24 40 1,000
VNT7-50 7 7.000 177.80 1-3/4 1.750 44.45 0.180 4.57 0.053 1.35 50 1,000
VNT11-50 11 11.000 279.40 3 3.000 76.20 0.180 4.57 0.053 1.35 50 500
VNT14-50 14 14.000 355.60 4 4.000 101.60 0.180 4.57 0.053 1.35 50 500
Heavy Duty (3/16 min. Bundle Dia.)
VNT8-120 8 8.000 203.20 2 2.000 50.80 0.300 7.62 0.075 1.91 120 500
VNT14-120 14-1/4 14.250 361.95 4 4.000 101.60 0.300 7.62 0.075 1.91 120 100
VNT18-120 18 18.000 457.20 4-7/8 4.875 123.83 0.300 7.62 0.075 1.91 120 100
VNT24-120 24 24.000 609.60 7 7.000 177.80 0.300 7.62 0.075 1.91 120 100
VNT24-175 24 24.000 609.60 7-3/16 7.188 182.56 0.340 8.64 0.09 2.29 175 100
VNT34-175 34 34.000 863.60 10 10.000 254.00 0.340 8.64 0.09 2.29 175 200
VNT36-175 36 36.000 914.40 10-3/4 10.750 273.05 0.340 8.64 0.09 2.29 175 100
VNT41-175 41 41.000 1041.40 12 12.000 304.80 0.340 8.64 0.09 2.29 175 100
VNT48-175* 48 48.000 1219.20 15 15.000 381.00 0.340 8.64 0.09 2.29 175 100
Standard colour: Natural. UV Black available at an additional charge.
*gray colour.
Countless Possibilities, Millions Of Solutions
cordscanada.com62 Densley Avenue, Toronto, Ontario Canada M6M 5E1